To view Access’ extensive ranges go to: www.accesscomms.com.au
Sydney (Head Office)	 Unit 1, 29 Prince William Drive, Seven Hills NSW 2147	 Phone: (02) 9414 8888	 sales@accesscomms.com.au
Brisbane Sales		  Phone: (07) 3308 5555	 brisbane@accesscomms.com.au
Melbourne Office	 28 The Gateway, Broadmeadows VIC 3047	 Phone: (03) 9330 8333	 melbourne@accesscomms.com.au
Adelaide Office	 71 Anzac Highway, Ashford SA 5035	 Phone: (08) 8338 5540	 adelaide@accesscomms.com.au
IEC-C14 to IEC-C15 Appliance
Cord
K3742 Series
FEATURES
CAT# LENGTH COLOUR FLEX CONDUCTORS
K3742-005 500mm Black 3  x  0.75mm²
K3742-010 1.0 Metre Black 3  x  0.75mm²
K3742-015 1.5 Metre Black 3  x  0.75mm²
K3742-016 1.5 Metre White 3  x  0.75mm²
K3742-020 2.0 Metre Black 3  x  1.00mm²
K3742-030 3.0 Metre Black 3  x  1.00mm²
K3742-050 5.0 Metre Black 3  x  1.00mm²
10 Amp AC power cord used mainly to power computer servers from a UPS IEC outlet. Fitted with male IEC-C14
and female high temperature IEC-C15 connectors.
High temperature RR flex as required for compliance when molded to the IEC-C15 connector.
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION